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Police Department
Representative
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BHOBDE ROOPALI ~ --—--

DESAI AMAR

BEDKIHALKAR
LAXMIKANT

SHAIKH ZAKIR
TIWARI PANKAJ
SHALINI REDDY

TEACHER

MS. CHARUSHILA
PATIL

RAMESH
SONKAMBLE
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Member
Landline

Member Member
Email Mobile

9579435182

9881933342

9423223384

8421907331

9561513335

9325795525

PRINCIPAL

‘hagwanti English Medium School
Qupeenagar, Talawade, Pune-411 062.



