

Dashboard (/index.php/component/schools/?view=dashboard) / Committee Details

ताम्व्रतीड्कूort Committee Member Details / परिवहन संस्था सदस्यांचा

		v		New	🗹 Edit	Delete
#	Member Type	Member Name	Member Email	Member Mobile		ember ndline
Police Department Representative	BHOBDE ROOPALI					
RTO Inspector	DESAI AMAR					
Parents Team Representative	BEDKIHALKAR LAXMIKANT		9579435182			
Parents Team Representative	SHAIKH ZAKIR		9881933342			
Parents Team Representative	TIWARI PANKAJ		9423223384			
-	SHALINI REDDY TEACHER		8421907331			
Principal	MS. CHARUSHILA PATIL	bems003@gmail.com	9561513335			
Local Citizen Representative	RAMESH SONKAMBLE	AN AND AN	9325795525	(33/	/
				PR agwanti En upeenagar, Ta		lium Schoo

Designed and Developed by Tagen InfoSolutions (http://www.gen.pro)Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Security Committee. All Rights Reserved.